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	«Путешествие в природе»
	Максимова И.В.
	9
	Пн
Вт

Ср

Чт

Пт
	9:00-9:30
15:10-16:10
10:00-11:00

15:10-16:10

9:00-10:00

9:00-9:30

10:00-11:00

15:10-16:10

9:00-10:00
	5-7
	МДОУ №4

МДОУ №5
МДОУ №3

	1. 
	«К истокам нашим»
	Максимова И.В. Железова Е.К
	7
	Пн
Ср

Пт
	11:00-12:05
10:20-11:25

13:30-14:35

13:30-14:10
	6-10
	МДОУ №3
МДОУ №4

ЛООШ

	2. 
	«Ритмика и танцы»
	Сизова А.А.
	1
	Вт
Чт
	15:30-16:50
15:30-16:50
	7-10
	ЦДТ

	3. 
	«Танцевальное мастерство»
	Сизова А.А.
	1
	Пн
Ср

Пт
	15:30-16:50

15:30-16:50

15:30-16:50
	11-15
	ЦДТ

	4. 
	«Мир гитары»
	Железова Е.К.
	1
	Пн
Пт
	17:00-19:15
17:00-19:15
	13-18
	ЦДТ

	5. 
	«Движение и музыка»
	Железова Е.К.
	2
	Пн
	9:00-10:00
	5-6
	МДОУ №5

	6. 
	«Эстрадный вокал»
	Железова Е.К.
	3
	Пн
Вт

Ср

Чт

Пт

Сб
	15:00-16:30
14:00-15:30

14:30-16:00
16:00-18:15

14:40-16:00

15:00-16:30

9:30-11:40

12:00-13:30
	6-17
	ЦДТ

	7. 
	«Островок рукоделия»
	Уфимцева Н.Ю.
	2
	Пн
Ср

Пт

Сб
	16:00-17:20
16:00-17:20

16:00-17:20

10:00-11:20

11:20-12:40
	7-14
	ЦДТ

	8. 
	«Разноцветный мир»
	Уфимцева Н.Ю.
	5
	Вт
Ср

Пт
	12:40-13:20
13:30-14:10

14:10-14:50

13:30-14:10

14:10-14:50
	7-17
	ЦДТ

	9. 
	«Театр»
	Базгарева С.В
	2
	Пт
Сб
	14:00-15:20
16:20-18:00

12:00-13:20

14:00-15:20
	8-12
	ЦДТ

	10. 
	«Веселый карандаш»
	Смирнова А.В.
	1
	Вт
Ср

Чт
	13:20-14:40
13:20-14:40

8:30 – 9:10

12:10 – 12:50
	7-11
	ЛООШ

	11. 
	«ТИКО-мастера»
	Медведева Л.Н
	1
	Пн
Вт

Чт
	15:40-17:00
15:40-17:00

15:40-17:00
	7-11
	ЦДТ


